Liste des collectes Seine-Saint-Denis //
Janvier 2025

Date Collecte Libellé Ensemble

03/01/2025 ROSNY SOUS BOIS
07/01/2025 BAGNOLET
07/01/2025 SEVRAN

14/01/2025 LE PRE ST GERVAIS
15/01/2025 NEUILLY PLAISANCE

22/01/2025 GAGNY

26/01/2025 LA COURNEUVE-WHO IS HUSSAIN ?

Lieux

HOTEL DE VILLE
MAIRIE

CITE DES SPORTS
HOTEL DE VILLE
SALLE DES FETES
MAIRIE

WHO IS HUSSAIN ?

Adresse

20 RUE CLAUDE PERNES

PLACE SALVADOR ALLENDE

34 RUE GABRIEL PERI

84 BIS RUE ANDRE JOINEAU

11 AVENUE DU MARECHAL FOCH
1 ESPLANADE MICHEL TEULET

5 RUE LACAZETTE

Code Postal
93110
93170
93270
93310
93360
93220
93120

Ville Début Matin Fin Matin
Rosny-sous-Bois

Bagnolet

Sevran

Le Pré-Saint-Gervais

Neuilly-Plaisance

Gagny

La Courneuve 09:00 13:30

Début Apres-midi
15:00
14:30
13:00
14:00
14:00

14:30

Fin Apres-midi
19:30
19:00
18:00
19:00
19:00

19:30



