Liste des collectes Seine-Saint-Denis // Janvier 2025

Date Collecte	Libellé Ensemble	Lieux	Adresse	Code Postal	Ville	Début Matin	Fin Matin	Début Après-midi	Fin Après-midi
03/01/2025	ROSNY SOUS BOIS	HÔTEL DE VILLE	20 RUE CLAUDE PERNES	93110	Rosny-sous-Bois			15:00	19:30
07/01/2025	BAGNOLET	MAIRIE	PLACE SALVADOR ALLENDE	93170	Bagnolet			14:30	19:00
07/01/2025	SEVRAN	CITE DES SPORTS	34 RUE GABRIEL PERI	93270	Sevran			13:00	18:00
14/01/2025	LE PRE ST GERVAIS	HOTEL DE VILLE	84 BIS RUE ANDRE JOINEAU	93310	Le Pré-Saint-Gervais			14:00	19:00
15/01/2025	NEUILLY PLAISANCE	SALLE DES FETES	11 AVENUE DU MARECHAL FOCH	93360	Neuilly-Plaisance			14:00	19:00
22/01/2025	GAGNY	MAIRIE	1 ESPLANADE MICHEL TEULET	93220	Gagny			14:30	19:30
26/01/2025	LA COURNEUVE-WHO IS HUSSAIN?	WHO IS HUSSAIN ?	5 RUE LACAZETTE	93120	La Courneuve	09:00	13:30		